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Harm Reduction, Priority
Populations & Across the
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Harm Reduction &
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Harm Reduction, Priority
Populations & Across the
Service Continuum
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Populations & Across the
Service Continuum

Harm Reduction, Priority
Populations & Across the
Service Continuum

Harm Reduction &
Priority Populations

Updated: July 2, 2024

NYS Drug User Health Hub and Syringe Service Programs and their annual award amount:

NYS

Agenc
Region S

Southern Tier Addiction Center of Broome County, Inc.

New York City AIDS Center of Queens County, Inc.

Central AIDS Community Resources, Inc.

AIDS Council of Northeastern New York,

Capital District
P Inc./ Alliance for Positive Health

AIDS Service Center of Lower Manhattan,

New York City Inc

New York City BOOM!Health

Capital District Catholic Charities AIDS Services

Long Island  Community Action for Social Justice, Inc.

Community Health Action of Staten

New York City Island. Inc

Hudson Region Cornerstone Family Healthcare

Western EHS, Inc.

New York City Family Services Network of New York, Inc.

Award
Amount

$150,100

$150,100

$325,000

$250,100

$225,000

$266,000

$325,000

$325,000

$190,500

$290,500

$366,000

$225,000



Harm Reduction &
Priority Populations

Harm Reduction &
Priority Populations

Harm Reduction &
Priority Populations

Harm Reduction, Priority
Populations & Across the
Service Continuum

Harm Reduction &
Priority Populations

Harm Reduction &
Priority Populations

Harm Reduction &
Priority Populations

Harm Reduction, Priority
Populations & Across the
Service Continuum

Harm Reduction, Priority
Populations & Across the
Service Continuum

Harm Reduction &
Priority Populations

Harm Reduction, Priority
Populations & Across the
Service Continuum

Harm Reduction, Priority
Populations & Across the
Service Continuum

Harm Reduction &
Priority Populations

New York City

New York City

New York City

New York City

New York City

New York City

New York City

Southern Tier

New York City

New York City

Rochester

Lower Hudson Urban League of Westchester County, Inc.

New York City

Updated: July 2, 2024

Harlem United Community AIDS Center,

Inc.

Housing Works, Inc.

National Harm Reduction Coalition (on
behalf of Bronx Mdvil)

NEXT Harm Reduction, Inc.

OnPoint NYC, Inc.

Positive Health Project, Inc.

Safe Horizon, Inc.

Southern Tier AIDS Program, Inc.

St. Ann's Corner of Harm Reduction, Inc.

The After Hours Project, Inc.

Trillium Health, Inc.

Voices of Community Activists & Leaders

$190,500

$190,500

$190,500

$250,100

$532,000

$190,500

$150,100

$366,000

$225,000

$190,500

$290,500

$250,100

$190,500



