Updated: July 2, 2024

NYS Drug User Health Hub and Syringe Service Programs and their annual award amount:

Priority Area	NYS Region	Agency	Award Amount
Harm Reduction & Priority Population	Southern Tier	Addiction Center of Broome County, Inc.	\$150,100
Harm Reduction & Priority Population	New York City	AIDS Center of Queens County, Inc.	\$150,100
Harm Reduction, Priority Populations & Across the Service Continuum	Central	AIDS Community Resources, Inc.	\$325,000
Harm Reduction, Priority Populations & Across the Service Continuum	Capital District	AIDS Council of Northeastern New York, Inc./ Alliance for Positive Health	\$250,100
Harm Reduction & Priority Populations	New York City	AIDS Service Center of Lower Manhattan, Inc.	\$225,000
Harm Reduction & Priority Populations	New York City	BOOM!Health	\$266,000
Harm Reduction, Priority Populations & Across the Service Continuum	Capital District	Catholic Charities AIDS Services	\$325,000
Harm Reduction, Priority Populations & Across the Service Continuum	Long Island	Community Action for Social Justice, Inc.	\$325,000
Harm Reduction & Priority Populations	New York City	Community Health Action of Staten Island, Inc.	\$190,500
Harm Reduction, Priority Populations & Across the Service Continuum	Hudson Region	Cornerstone Family Healthcare	\$290,500
Harm Reduction, Priority Populations & Across the Service Continuum	Western	EHS, Inc.	\$366,000
Harm Reduction & Priority Populations	New York City	Family Services Network of New York, Inc.	\$225,000

Harm Reduction & Priority Populations	New York City	Harlem United Community AIDS Center, Inc.	\$190,500
Harm Reduction & Priority Populations	New York City	Housing Works, Inc.	\$190,500
Harm Reduction & Priority Populations	New York City	National Harm Reduction Coalition (on behalf of Bronx Móvil)	\$190,500
Harm Reduction, Priority Populations & Across the Service Continuum	New York City	NEXT Harm Reduction, Inc.	\$250,100
Harm Reduction & Priority Populations	New York City	OnPoint NYC, Inc.	\$532,000
Harm Reduction & Priority Populations	New York City	Positive Health Project, Inc.	\$190,500
Harm Reduction & Priority Populations	New York City	Safe Horizon, Inc.	\$150,100
Harm Reduction, Priority Populations & Across the Service Continuum	Southern Tier	Southern Tier AIDS Program, Inc.	\$366,000
Harm Reduction, Priority Populations & Across the Service Continuum	New York City	St. Ann's Corner of Harm Reduction, Inc.	\$225,000
Harm Reduction & Priority Populations	New York City	The After Hours Project, Inc.	\$190,500
Harm Reduction, Priority Populations & Across the Service Continuum	Rochester	Trillium Health, Inc.	\$290,500
Harm Reduction, Priority Populations & Across the Service Continuum	Lower Hudson	Urban League of Westchester County, Inc.	\$250,100
Harm Reduction & Priority Populations	New York City	Voices of Community Activists & Leaders	\$190,500